General information about company

Scrip code 543266

NSE Symbol HERANBA
MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE694N01015

Name of the company

HERANBA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. arhieiar csiNo Group sharecholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whefther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
) Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.78
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.64
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.66
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.63
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.68




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares [ Total nos. archolding as a % of | of securities IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares . -
shareholder | shareholders . . . 3 _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
Q)] equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ Total as a
(1D (1) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) [ (V)+ (V) % of (A+B+C2 Class eg: | Class %0
held (V) a % of ( ) X cq: Total (A+B+C)
B
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 12 29987138 29987138 74.94 29987138 29987138 | 74.94
Group
(B) Public 81427 10026329 10026329 25.06 10026329 10026329 | 25.06
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 81439 40013467 40013467 100 40013467 40013467 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Is\llilmber of
No. Of asa% Number of lee:ire: dor
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in pth gec Sub-categorization of shares
' No. of . conversion of | shares (XIT) |0 < iS¢
Shares Shares Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
Cat Category of | Underlying Underlvi Outstanding ties ( (X111 equity shares
alego1Y | shareholder Outstanding NACTIYINg | convertible | Securties (asa held in
1) I Htibl Outstanding I percentage of Asa dematerialized
D convertible | o securities diluted share . As a % | dematerialize
securities and No. Of %o of form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warraniq capital) (XD= | No. | total | No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) ) (VIDHX) As a (a) | Shares |(a) lslhladr es E&;tegory Z:_g;egory ?at;: gory
% of held e i ii iii
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.94 29987138
Group
B) Public 25.06 10026329 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(23] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 40013467 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (TX)
Nos. OF Na(;.d(ilf fully Partly No. Of shares gk?;:ésrlﬁ:i d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up | underlying - shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. ) shareholders | equity . ! (VID) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity | Depository as per SCRR, a70
(111) shares held h . AV)HV)+ Total
V) sharcs Receipts (VI) V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class ;
( held (V) %of (A1BICD) |} 3S | Total | Voting
cey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu |, 29119850 29119850 | 72.78 29119850 29119850 | 72.78
undivided Family
(@ Any Other (specify) |1 867288 867288 2.17 867288 867288 |2.17
Sub-Total (A)(1) 12 29987138 29987138 | 74.94 29987138 29987138 | 74.94
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 12 29987138 29987138 [ 74.94 29987138 29987138 | 74.94
Promoter Group
A)AAXDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
. NBEFCs registered
@ with RBI 1 82845 82845 0.21 82845 82845  |0.21
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 82845 82845 0.21 82845 82845 0.21
2) Institutions (Foreign)
) Foreign Portfolio 3 1319 1319 0 1319 1319 0
Investors Category I
Sub-Total (B)(2) 3 1319 1319 0 1319 1319 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(® share capital up to Rs. | /5648 7400205 7400205 18.49 7400205 7400205 | 18.49
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 17 1154571 1154571 |2.89 1154571 1154571 [ 2.89
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians 839 316031 316031 0.79 316031 316031 0.79
(NRIs)
Q) Bodies Corporate 188 687042 687042 1.72 687042 687042 1.72
(m) Any Other (specify) | 1731 384316 384316 0.96 384316 384316 | 0.96
Sub-Total (B)(4) 81423 9942165 9942165 24.85 9942165 9942165 | 24.85
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+(B) 81427 10026329 10026329 | 25.06 10026329 10026329 | 25.06
(2+B)3)HB)
C)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"tal (A+B+C2 81439 40013467 40013467 [ 100 40013467 40013467 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 81439 40013467 40013467 100 40013467 40013467 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Lockedin | & @ ice Sub-categorization of shares
: . shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered .
. . . " equity shares
Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X11I) :
Sr. . . . held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% As a % ematena’ze
it i i i - ftotal saze | form (XIV)  gup- |Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | 0G0 1 of total u u u
(a) (VID+HX) As a % (a). Shares (a)‘ Shares cgtegory cgtegory c.a}t‘egory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) O] (i) (iii)
(®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@)) Indian
(a) 72.78 29119850
(d) 2.17 867288
(Sl“)b'TOtal A) 74.94 29987138
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.94 29987138
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€] Institutions (Domestic)
@) 0.21 82845 0 0 0
?Bb'TOtal ®) 021 82845 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0 1319 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
0 1319 0 0 0
@
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
(g 18.49 7400205 0 0 0
(h) 2.89 1154571 0 0 0
@ 0.79 316031 0 0 0
o) 1.72 687042 0 0 0
(m) 0.96 384316 0 0 0
?‘Bb'TOtal ®) 24.85 9942165 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 25.06 10026329 0 0 0
B)Y2)+B)3)*
(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharecholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 40013467
)T(’tal (A+B+C 100 40013467




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

SADASHIV
KANYANA
SHETTY

RAGHURAM
KANYAN
SHETTY

RAGHURAM
KANYAN
SHETTY (HUF)

SADASHIV
KANYANA
PAKEERA SHETTY
HUF .

VANITA
RAGHURAM
SHETTY

SUJATA
SADASHIV
SHETTY

SHREYA
SADASHIV
SHETTY

PAN (II)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7201796

11911446

1380000

320600

2018000

3230400

942500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

7201796

11911446

1380000

320600

2018000

3230400

942500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.77

3.45

0.8

5.04

8.07

2.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

7201796

11911446

1380000

320600

2018000

3230400

942500

Class eg:y

Total

7201796

11911446

1380000

320600

2018000

3230400

942500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18

29.77

3.45

0.8

5.04

8.07

2.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.77

3.45

0.8

5.04

8.07

2.36

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7201796

11911446

1380000

320600

2018000

3230400

942500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHRIRAJ SADASHIV
SHETTY

RAUNAK RAGHURAM
SHETTY

ROSHAN RAGHURAM
SHETTY

NITHYANAND K
SHETTY

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

842500

636250

636250

108

29119850

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

842500

636250

636250

108

29119850

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.11

1.59

72.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

842500

636250

636250

108

29119850

Class eg:y

Total

842500

636250

636250

108

29119850

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.11

1.59

1.59

72.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.11

1.59

72.78

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

842500

636250

636250

108

29119850

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SAMS INDUSTRIES

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

867288

867288

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

867288

867288

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.17

2.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

867288

867288

Class eg:y

Total

867288

867288

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.17

2.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.17

2.17

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

867288

867288

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Trusts

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1715

1731

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

17277

366993

23

23

384316

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. sharcs
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

17277

366993

23

23

384316

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

0.92

0.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

17277

366993

23

23

384316

Class eg:y

Total

17277

366993

23

23

384316

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.04

0.92

0.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.04

0.92

0.96

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

Gomateratized | 17277 366993 123 23 384316
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0
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