General information about company							
Scrip code	543266						
NSE Symbol	HERANBA						
MSEI Symbol	NA						
ISIN	INE694N01015						
Name of the company	HERANBA INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2024						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits						
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)				
As on shareholding date	100	0.78				
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.64				
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.66				
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.63				
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.68				

			Table I	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of		_	Partly			Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities	in each class		
Category (I)	shareholder		(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a				
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	$(VII) = (IV)^{+}$ $(V) + (VI)$	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	12	29987138			29987138	74.94	29987138		29987138	74.94
(B)	Public	81427	10026329			10026329	25.06	10026329		10026329	25.06
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	81439	40013467			40013467	100	40013467		40013467	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
	Category of U			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	assuming full conversion of convertible		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.94					29987138			
(B)	Public				25.06					10026329	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					40013467	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of		Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a % of
	are shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	f the Promo	ter and Promote	er Group					•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11	29119850			29119850	72.78	29119850		29119850	72.78
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	867288			867288	2.17	867288		867288	2.17
Sub-Total (A)(1)		12	29987138			29987138	74.94	29987138		29987138	74.94
(2)	Foreign			•			•	•	•	-	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		12	29987138			29987138	74.94	29987138		29987138	74.94
В	Table III - Statement sl	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)	1					_				
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	82845			82845	0.21	82845		82845	0.21
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	82845			82845	0.21	82845		82845	0.21
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	3	1319			1319	0	1319		1319	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		3	1319			1319	0	1319		1319	0
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	78648	7400205			7400205	18.49	7400205		7400205	18.49
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	17	1154571			1154571	2.89	1154571		1154571	2.89
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	839	316031			316031	0.79	316031		316031	0.79
(1)	Bodies Corporate	188	687042			687042	1.72	687042		687042	1.72
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1731	384316			384316	0.96	384316		384316	0.96
Sub-Total (B)(4)		81423	9942165			9942165	24.85	9942165		9942165	24.85
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		81427	10026329			10026329	25.06	10026329		10026329	25.06
С	Table IV - Statement sl	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non l	Promoter- Non I	ublic shareho	lder	•	•	•	•
Total (A+B+C2		81439	40013467			40013467	100	40013467		40013467	100
Total (A+B+C)		81439	40013467			40013467	100	40013467		40013467	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the F	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	ares Outstanding convertible securities (as a		Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group	ı				
(1)	Indian											
(a)				72.78					29119850			
(d)				2.17					867288			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.94					29987138			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				74.94					29987138			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder		1	l	1		
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)								1		
(i)				0.21					82845	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.21					82845	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)	•		•	•	•	•	•		•	
(d)				0					1319	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0					1319	0	0	0
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns]		
(g)				18.49					7400205	0	0	0
(h)				2.89					1154571	0	0	0
(i)				0.79					316031	0	0	0
(1)				1.72					687042	0	0	0
(m)				0.96					384316	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				24.85					9942165	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				25.06					10026329	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	ttern of the Non Pro	noter	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					40013467			
Total (A+B+C				100					40013467			

			Individuals/Hind	u undivided Family			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SADASHIV KANYANA SHETTY	RAGHURAM KANYAN SHETTY	RAGHURAM KANYAN SHETTY (HUF)	SADASHIV KANYANA PAKEERA SHETTY HUF.	VANITA RAGHURAM SHETTY	SUJATA SADASHIV SHETTY	SHREYA SADASHIV SHETTY
PAN (II)							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7201796	11911446	1380000	320600	2018000	3230400	942500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7201796	11911446	1380000	320600	2018000	3230400	942500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18	29.77	3.45	0.8	5.04	8.07	2.36
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX	()			•	•
Class eg:X	7201796	11911446	1380000	320600	2018000	3230400	942500
Class eg:y							
Total	7201796	11911446	1380000	320600	2018000	3230400	942500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	18	29.77	3.45	0.8	5.04	8.07	2.36
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18	29.77	3.45	0.8	5.04	8.07	2.36
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	•		•	
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	e encumbered (XIII)					

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7201796	11911446	1380000	320600	2018000	3230400	942500
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group				

		Individuals/Hind	u undivided Family		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHRIRAJ SADASHIV SHETTY	RAUNAK RAGHURAM SHETTY	ROSHAN RAGHURAM SHETTY	NITHYANAND K SHETTY	Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	842500	636250	636250	108	29119850
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	842500	636250	636250	108	29119850
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.11	1.59	1.59	0	72.78
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)			
Class eg:X	842500	636250	636250	108	29119850
Class eg:y					
Total	842500	636250	636250	108	29119850
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.11	1.59	1.59	0	72.78
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.11	1.59	1.59	0	72.78
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumb	pered (XIII)			
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	842500	636250	636250	108	29119850
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SAMS INDUSTRIES	
PAN (II)		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	867288	867288
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	867288	867288
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.17	2.17
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	867288	867288
Class eg:y		
Total	867288	867288
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.17	2.17
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.17	2.17
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	867288	867288				
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group					

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Clearing Members	HUF	Trusts	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	14	1715	1	1	1731
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	17277	366993	23	23	384316
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	17277	366993	23	23	384316
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0.92	0	0	0.96
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)		•
Class eg: X	17277	366993	23	23	384316
Class eg:y					
Total	17277	366993	23	23	384316
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.04	0.92	0	0	0.96
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked	0.04	0.92	0	0	0.96

No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	17277	366993	23	23	384316
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0